Junior Dragster Best Reaction Times Melbourne Raceway

Pos.
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No.

IM16
1545
IMA77
JM33
1592
1511
JIMA1
IM37
IM34

Name

Damion Radshaw
Daniel Todd

Liam McDonald
Grace Smith
Dexter Wilson
Molly Opernshaw
Harry redshaw
Tom Peters

Harry Peters

Machine

Damion Radshaw
Daniel Todd

Liam McDonald
Grace Smith
Dexter Wilson
Molly Opernshaw
Harry redshaw
Tom Peters

Harry Peters

17th September 2022

Reaction

0.03
0.04
0.12
0.17
0.22
0.24
0.26
0.26
0.32

60 Ft

2.44
3.31
211
2.30
2.96
3.20
1.96
2.28
1.97

Time Speed
13.17 51
8.88 75
9.28 75
13.91 46
13.90 46
8.57 77
9.16 75
8.57 62



